CompactFlash Card – CF6
FMS-CFxxxxXAFS-XXXXXX
© 2018 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.5 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
Industrial CompactFlash 6 Series
September 14, 2018
Revision 1.5
This Specification Describes the Features and Capabilities of

FMS-CFxxxxXAFS-XXXXXX
© 2018 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.5 Page 15
9. Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
FMS – C F x x x x  xA F S – XXXXX
Specification
RM: Removable Setting
NR: Non Removable Setting
NDRM: Non-DMA + Removable
NDNR: Non-DMA + Non Removable
IRM: Ind. Temp + Removable
INR: Ind. Temp + Non-Removable
INDRM: Ind Temp + Non-DMA + Removable
INDNR: Ind Temp + Non-DMA + Non Removable
Halogen Free Compliant
Reserved
Controller Type
CFC Type
R: No HW Write Protect Switch
K: Hardware Write-Protect Switch
Capacity
512M:  512MB
001G:  1GB
002G:  2GB
004G:  4GB
008G:  8GB
016G:  16GB
032G:  32GB
064G:  64GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
CompactFlash Card – CF6
FMS-CFxxxxXAFS-XXXXXX
© 2018 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.5 Page 16
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Without Write Protect
9.2.1.1  Standard Temperature
Removable Configuration
Standard Speed
Capacity Model Number
512MB FMS-CF512MRAFS-RM
1GB FMS-CF001GRAFS-RM
2GB FMS-CF002GRAFS-RM
4GB FMS-CF004GRAFS-RM
8GB FMS-CF008GRAFS-RM
16GB FMS-CF016GRAFS-RM
32GB FMS-CF032GRAFS-RM
64GB FMS-CF064GRAFS-RM
Non-Removable Configuration
Standard Speed
Capacity Model Number
512MB FMS-CF512MRAFS-NR
1GB FMS-CF001GRAFS-NR
2GB FMS-CF002GRAFS-NR
4GB FMS-CF004GRAFS-NR
8GB FMS-CF008GRAFS-NR
16GB FMS-CF016GRAFS-NR
32GB FMS-CF032GRAFS-NR
64GB FMS-CF064GRAFS-NR
Non-DMA and Removable Configuration
Standard Speed
Capacity Model Number
512MB FMS-CF512MRAFS-NDRM
1GB FMS-CF001GRAFS-NDRM
2GB FMS-CF002GRAFS-NDRM
4GB FMS-CF004GRAFS-NDRM
8GB FMS-CF008GRAFS-NDRM
16GB FMS-CF016GRAFS-NDRM
32GB FMS-CF032GRAFS-NDRM
CompactFlash Card – CF6
FMS-CFxxxxXAFS-XXXXXX
© 2018 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.5 Page 17
64GB FMS-CF064GRAFS-NDRM
Non-DMA and Non-Removable Configuration